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BBQ CRUNCH CRACKERS (1.1KG)

SKU: H08.41

Categories: Bar Snacks & Nuts, Catering Pack

Tags: bar snack, bar snacks, bbq, bbq crackers, bbq crunch crackers,

rice crackers, rice puffs, savoury, savoury snack

Pack size 1 x 1.1kg |

Round snacks of puffed rice with BBQ seasoning.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain peanut, almond, hazelnut, walnut, cashew nut, pecan nut, Brazil nut, pistachio nut and macadamia

nut.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk No

Mustard No

Peanuts May Contain

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan Yes

Lactose intolerant Yes

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2381

Calories 571

Fat (g) 36.6

Sat. fat (g) 3.3

Carbohydrate (g) 56.2

Sugar (g) 15.6

Protein (g) 3.8

Salt (g) 2.2

INGREDIENTS

37% rice, sunflower oil, sugar, seasoning (sugar, salt, maltodextrin, yeast extract, vinegar, tomato powder, onion

powder, malt extract (BARLEY), garlic powder, dextrose, acid: malic acid, black pepper, smoked bell paprika,

smoked maltodextrine, flavouring), tapioca starch, soy sauce (water, SOY bean, salt, WHEAT flour),

maltodextrin, colour: plain caramel, yeast extract.


